Name of the Company:

Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

RAJA BAHADUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Scrip Code:503127

Name of the scrip:RAJABAH

class of security:EQUITY

Quarter ended: 30.06.2012

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of shares of the

paid-up shares shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
0
Total - D 0 0 0
0,
. . No. of As a % of ““‘?" no. As a % of total no.of shares of the
Outstanding convertible . of outstanding . .
S outstanding . company, assuming full conversion of the
securities:- . convertible . "
securities . convertible securities
securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0

Warrants:-

No. of warrants

As a % of total
no.

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company, assuming full conversion of

of warrants warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full 250000

conversion of warrants and
convertible securities




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (1)(a)
Number of
Categ Number Total shares Total shareholding as
Category of of number . Shares Pledged or
ory held in a percentage of total .
Shareholder Sharehol of - otherwise encumbered
code demateriali number of shares
ders shares sed form
Asa Asa Number As a percentage
percentag | percentag of
e of(A+B)! e of shares
(A+B+C)
(1) () () (V) ) (V1) (V1) (VI | (IX)= (VIID/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group®
1 Indian
(@) | Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family 18 207569 0 83.03 83.03 0.00
(b) | Central Government/ State 0.00
Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) | Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) | Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) | Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e-i) 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 18 207569 0 83.03 83.03 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a) | Individuals (Non-Residents 0.00
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
B Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
C Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
D Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
d-i 0.00
d-ii 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(D)+(A)(2) 18 207569 0 83.03 83.03 0 0.00




(B)

Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(@ | Mutual Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(b) | Financial Institutions ' Banks 3 170 0 007 007

(c) | Central Government/ State

Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(d) | Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(e) | Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(f) | Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(g) | Foreign Venture Capital

Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h) | Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h-i) 0.00 0.00
(h-ii) 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 170 0 0.07 0.07
B2 Non-institutions
(2) | Bodies Corporate 9 7567 0 3.03 3.03
(b) | Individuals 0.00 0.00
Individuals -i. Individual 641 13871 0 5.55 5.55
shareholders holding nominal
| share capital up to Rs 1 lakh
I ii. Individual shareholders 9 20633 0 8.25 8.25
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.
(c) Directors & Relatives 2 190 0.08 0.08
(c-1) | Non Resident Indians 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c-ii) | Hindu Undivided Families 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 661 42261 0 16.90 16.90
Total Public

(B) Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 664 42431 0 16.97 16.97
TOTAL (A)+(B) 682 250000 0 100.00 | 100.00




©

Shares held by Custodians
and against  which
Depository Receipts have
been issued

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0.00 0.00
2 Public 0.00

Sub-Total (C) 0 0

GRAND TOTAL

(@))+(B)+(C) 682 250000 100.00 100.00 0.00




Sr.No | Notes




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,
convertible securities) of persons belonging to the cateqory “Promoter
(D(b) and Promoter Group”

Details of Shares Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of
held warrants convertible Total shares
securities (including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share
capital
Sr. Name of the
No. shareholder Numbe | Asa% | No. Asa Asa% | Num | Asa | Numb | Asa %
r of of percentag of ber % er of total
shares grand e grand of total | conve | number
held total total warr | num | rtible of
(A) (A)+(B) | ants | ber | securi | convert
+(B) +( +(C) of | held of ties ible
C) sub- warr | held | securiti
clause ants es
(H@) of of the
the same
same class
class
0 an an) (V) V) (V')ffo’z)’(”') vy | ooy | oax X) (X1) (XIl)
BHARATI M 2.15 0.00 0.00
1 | PITTIE 5377 0 0 0 0 0 5377
CHANDRAKANTA 0.30 0.00
M PITTIE
JT : MANHARLAL 0 0 0 0 0
2 M PITTIE 750 0.00 750
CHANDRAKANTA 10.80 o 0.00 0.00 o . o o
3 MANOHARLAL 26998 26998
CHANDRAKANTA 0.04 0.00 0.00
MANOHARLAL
JT: MANHARLAL 0 0 0 0 0
4 MUKUNDLAL 100 100
CHANDRAKANTA 5.10 0.00
MANOHARLAL
JT: BHARTIR 0 0 0 0 0
5 SANGHI 12750 0.00 12750
MALAVIKA S 122 0.00
PITTIE
JT: UMANG S 0 0 0 0 0
6 PITTIE 3050 0.00 3050
MALAVIKA 118 0.00
SHRIDHAR PITTIE
JT: VAIBHAV S 0 0 0 0 0
7 PITTIE 2950 0.00 2950




MALVIKA S
PITTIE

JT : SHRIDHAR N
PITTIE

7000

2.80

0.00

0.00

7000

MANOHARLAL M
PITTIE

JT:
CHANDRAKANTA
M PITTIE

1000

0.40

0.00

0.00

1000

10

MANOHARLAL
MUKUNDLAL

5038

2.02

0.00

0.00

5038

11

MANOHARLAL
MUKUNDLAL

1756

0.70

0.00

0.00

1756

12

NANDLAL
MUKUNDLAL

1204

0.48

0.00

0.00

1204

13

NANDLAL
MUKUNDLAL

2849

0.00

0.00

2849

14

SHRIDHAR N
PITTIE

109927

43.97

0.00

0.00

109927

15

SUSHMA N PITTIE
JT :NANDLAL N
PITTIE

5570

2.23

0.00

0.00

5570

16

SUSHMA N PITTIE
JT :NANDLAL N
PITTIE

1750

0.70

0.00

0.00

1750

17

UMANG
SHRIDHAR PITTIE
JT: MALAVIKA S
PITTIE

9500

3.80

0.00

0.00

9500

18

VAIBHAV
SHRIDHAR PITTIE
JT: MALAVIKA S
PITTIE

10000

4.00

0.00

0.00

10000

TOTAL

207569

83.03

0

0.00

0.00

0

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST

Regulations, 2011

207569




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging

(D(c)(i) to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder of percentage of securities (including
shares total number of underlying shares
held shares {i.e., assuming full
Grand Total conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants and
indicated in convertible
Statement at para [ yumber | As a % Number of | % w.rt securities)
(1)() above} of total convertible | total as a % of diluted
warrants | number | securities | number of share
held of held convertible capital
warrants securities
of of
the same the same
class class
VINOD KUMAR
1 NEOTIA 5500 2.20 0 0 0 0 5500
PRAKASH
2 DANGAYACH 2621 1.05 0 0 0 0 2621
ABHILASHA
AGENCIES
3 PVT LTD 5515 2.21 0 0 0 0 5515
0
TOTAL 13636 5.45 0 0 0 0 13636




(I) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)

(c) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public”’ and holding more than

(i) 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. Name(s) of the Number | Shares as a Details of Details of Total shares
No shareholder(s) and of percentage of warrants convertible (including
the Persons Acting in | shares | total number securities underlying
Concert (PAC) with of shares shares
them {i.e., Grand assuming full
Total conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants and
indicated in | Numb | Asa% | Number | % w.r.t convertible
Statement at | er of total of total securities) as a
para (I)(a) | warra | number | converti | number % of diluted
above} nts of ble of share capital
warrant | securiti | convertib
s of the es le
same held securities
class of the
same
class
0.00 0 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0




(1)(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a)
above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(1))

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr.
No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
((a) above}

NIL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

©O© 0N O~ WIN |-

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(11(b)

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by ""promoter/promoter group’" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(D(a) above}

NIL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O NOoO 0|~ IWIN |-

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




